ST60 Plus instruments combine maximum performance and versatility with bold, easy-to-read displays that sets the standard for instrument systems.  Based on the award winning ST60
instruments, ST60 Plus feature a new bezel design that compliments Raymarine’s multifunction navigation displays.  SeaTalk networking enables each instrument to receive 12 volt
power and data from single easy-to-install cable.  Plug and play compatibility with Raymarine Autopilots and Multifunction displays.
DEPTH
The ST60 Plus delivers reliable depth performance
and accuracy.  Available as a system with 200 KHz
transducer or as a repeater display.  Display Features:
Depth performance from 2.6’ to 600’ (0.8 – 180 m),

Product specifications subject to change without notice
LIT049 0806
ST40 Ordering Information
Part # Description
E22037 Speed Display
E22038 Depth Display
E22041 Wind Display
E22039 Bidata
ST40 Systems
E22047 Wind System
E22045 Bidata System (TH)
E22054 Bidata System (TM)
E22053 Depth System (TM)
E22044 Depth System (TH)
E22052 Speed System (TM)
E22043 Speed System (TH)
E22048 Compass System
ST60 Plus Ordering Information
Part # Description
A22004-P ST60 Plus Tridata Display
A22013-P ST60 Plus Tridata System
A22002-P ST60 Plus Depth Display
A22010-P ST60 Plus Depth System
A22001-P ST60 Plus Speed Display
A22009-P ST60 Plus Speed System
A22005-P ST60 Plus Wind Display (Analog)
A22011-P ST60 Plus Wind System Analog Rotavecta
A22012-P ST60 Plus Wind System Analog Vane
E22049-P ST60 Plus Clubhouse Wind Display
A22016-P ST60 Plus Clubhouse Wind Analog System
E22075-P ST60 Plus Graphic Display
A22006-P ST60 Plus CH/VMG Display
A22017-P ST60 Plus Tridata Repeater
A22007-P ST60 Plus Compass Display
A22014-P ST60 Plus Compass System
A22008-P ST60 Plus Rudder Angle Indicator Display
A22015-P ST60 Plus Rudder Angle Indicator System
T22050-P ST60 Plus Tridata w/Speed & Retractable Depth Transducer
T22052-P ST60 Plus Wind System Analog Vane w/50M Cable
ST290 Ordering Information
Part # Description